
PANTRY

OUTDOOR LIVING

BATH 2

MASTER
BATH

SUITE
MASTER

14'8" X 18'0"

3 CAR GARAGE
29'4" X 20'4"

LAUNDRY
11'8" X 6'6"

OPT. O.H. CABS
STORAGE

W.I.C.

OPT.
OUTDOOR
KITCHEN

DINING
10'0" X 10'0"

KITCHEN

GREAT ROOM
19'0" X 24'8"

FOYER

ENTRY

BEDROOM 3
11'8" X 12'0" OPT. BEDROOM 4

12'0" X 14'0"

OPT. DINING/

BATH 3

POWDER

W.I.C.

W.I.C. W.I.C.

BEDROOM 2
12'0" X 14'0"

O
PT

. R
AI

LI
N

G

OPT. RAILING

STUDY/

OPT. PATIO AND
SCREENED ENCLOSURE

10' CLG.
11' CLG.

10' CLG.

10' CLG.
11' CLG.

10' CLG.

10' CLG.

8' TALL SLIDER

10' CLG.

OPT. DOORS

OPT.  DOOR

OPT. DBL DOOR

OPT. BARN DOORS

29'-0"

MARATHON III MODEL
AREA SUMMARY

FLOOR PLAN
LIVING A/C
ENTRY
OUTDOOR LIVING
GARAGE

GRAND TOTAL

2,767 S.F.
135 S.F.
489 S.F.
685 S.F.

4,076 S.F.

DIMENSIONS 60'-0" X 85'-4"
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BATH 3

W.I.C.

W.I.C.
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BEDROOM 4
12'0" X 14'0"

W.I.C.

BATH 4 10' CLG.
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D

I
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I
N

G

PANTRY

POWDER

DINING
12'0" X 14'4"

10' CLG.

KITCHEN
10' CLG.

MARATHON III (NAPLES RESERVE MASTER A ELEV)  2/11/2020 

OPT. SHOWER
I.L.O. TUB - BATH 3

OPT. BEDROOM 4

OPT. DINING

OPT. GOURMET KITCHEN


